
Name Email Phone#
Leon Shea Otherleon@yahoo.com 425-591-8827

Dick Kitz rkitz@eastsideconsultants.com 425-466-7646

Rick Loya rick.loya@hotmail.com 425-829-9420

Mike Lee eelm.mlee@gmail.com 425-241-0439

Ryan Neumann ryan.l.neumann@gmail.com 206-919-7225

Jerry Tierney golftierney@aol.com 425-445-8659

Scott Barter scott@mtsigolf.com 425-466-3761

Kevin Owens kevin-owens@comcast.net 425-417-3102

Rocky Kirwin rkirwin22@gmail.com 206-779-6188

Jamie Chaussee jmeshowsay@gmail.com 206-790-8827

Adam Ladage adam.ladage@yahoo.com 360-608-9833

John Cullen jwcullen@outlook.com 206-571-0446

Jeff Rovegno jeff_rovegno@hotmail.com 425-829-9774

Dale Cannon dcannon606@gmail.com 206-999-5626

Bob Schroeder rjs2820@comcast.net 206-295-1418

Gary Granquist gary.granquist@gmail.com 206-291-8731

Doug Johnson a_douglas_johnson@hotmail.com 206-954-1694

Mike Peabody grumpypeabody@hotmail.com 425-445-5103

Dave Graham davegg25@me.com 425-306-1290

Gregg Bonda gregg.bonda@comcast.net 703-216-4947

Bill Biggs bigz62@comcast.net 206-679-0618

Bryan Louviere bryanl@greenwoodusa.com 206-696-3170

Ron Charbonneau mach142@comcast.net 425-888-0562

Mike Johnston mikedjohnston@comcast.net 425-829-8470

Derek Haroutoonian derekharoutoonian@comcast.net 425-802-2181

Rio Frenandes riofernandes65@hotmail.com 206-913-3676

Nathan Swartzentruber nathanswartzentruber@outlook.com 425-393-1525

Casey Fitzpatrick b.casey.fitzpatrick@gmail.com 206-446-3267

Jay Symonds jaysymonds@gmail.com 617-774-9977

Forrest Solomon forrestsolomon37.fs@gmail.com 425-761-6459

David Thompson davidanne@comcast.net 425-894-1933

Mike Whims mwhims@yahoo.com 425-503-9297

Todd Belsvik todd_belsvik@comcast.net 425-941-2599

Derek Lee keredeel@gmail.com 425-246-6287

Rich Anter nouridr1914@gmail.com 425-941-8785

Chad Sproule c_sproule@hotmail.com 206-715-5602

Pat Donka pdonka@outlook.com 425-283-9541

Steve Rolfe steve.rolfe@comcast.net 425-652-2316

Tony Perkins tperk0426@gmail.com 509-230-3330

Dave Welch davidandrewwelch@gmail.com 206-747-6539

Michael Collier mrcollier24@yahoo.com 206-550-1845

Durgesh Kotwal durgeshkotwal@gmail.com 650-804-3200

Dean Brown deanb07@comcast.net 206-819-4194

David Smith dagas@comcast.net 425-941-0018

Anees Khan aneesswati@gmail.com 919-949-6134

Brad Reese bradreese46@gmail.com 301-616-8099

Shahab Saud shahabsaud@gmail.com 425-305-9288


